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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: #2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Payne344
TEGA

9.600 9.350 9.0008.500 36.450
2 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Zoey Hernandez322
NHGA

9.800 9.000 9.1008.200 36.100
1 2 6 2 2 

2 

Sutton Bownds313
NHGA

9.500 8.850 8.7009.000 36.050
3T 3 1T 6 3 

3 

Peyton Cherry314
NHGA

8.900 8.800 8.9009.000 35.600
8 4 1T 5 4 

4 

Allie Falcon335
Rock Solid Athletics

9.500 8.200 9.2007.900 34.800
3* 5 8 1 5T

5T

Zaylie Fowler316
NHGA

9.500 7.900 9.0008.400 34.800
3* 8 5 3T 5T

5T

Addison Stewart342
Rock Solid Athletics

9.500 8.150 8.1008.550 34.300
3T 6 3 8 7 

7 

Halle Sluder303
Amarillo College

9.400 7.600 8.6007.400 33.000
7 9 9 7 8 

8 

Eden Finger336
Rock Solid Athletics

8.500 8.100 7.9008.100 32.600
9 7 7 9 9 

9 
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